02-27-2003

402375657

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

(Rev. 10/02)
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)
Tab settings

Form PTO-1594

Tab settings 🔾 🔾	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  DAILY RECORD CORPORATION	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: LONG ISLAND COMMERCIAL REVIEW, INC.     Internal
Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State  Other	Address:Street Address:_2150 Smithtown Avenue  City:_RonkonkomaState:_NY_Zip:_11779  Individual(s) citizenship  Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State New York
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
Other Execution Date: 6/24/98	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional number(s) att	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,061,588
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Steven E. Dicke	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	
	✓ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 701 Fourth Avenue South	8. Deposit account number:
Suite 1250	500471
City: Minneapolis State: MN Zip:55415	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	014
Olympia S Diele	G. Duckl February 14, 2003
Steven E. Dicke  Name of Person Signing  Si	onature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

02/26/2003 ECOOPER 00000185 2061588

91 FC:8521 40.00 SP

ocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002679 FRAME: 0130

## ASSIGNMENT OF SERVICE MARK

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, DAILY RECORD CORPORATION, a New York corporation, does hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey to LONG ISLAND COMMERCIAL REVIEW, INC., a New York corporation, its successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in and to the service mark "The Nathaniel Award", Serial No. 155,353, Registration No. 2,061,588, throughout the world in perpetuity.

DAILY RECORD CORPORATION

By:

Johnson D. Hay, President

**RECORDED: 02/24/2003** 

Date: June 24, 1998

TRADEMARK REEL: 002679 FRAME: 0131